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& St. Patrick’s Music Schedule &
&3 &3
a May 2025 a
3 3
o 1 Saturday, May 3" 5:30 PM Hoffman/Guitar Group 9
&3 &3
&3 &3
JJg 1 Sunday, May 4t 3" Sunday of 9:00 AM McLain/Men’s Choir g
JJg Easter g
ﬁ 2 Saturday, May 10t 5:30 PM - g
&3 &3
] 2 Sunday, May 11%" 4% Sunday of | 9:00 AM Kahl/Milburn ]
ﬁ Easter g
3 3 Saturday, May 17t 5:30 PM Carson/Milburn 3
&3 &3
&3 &3
g 3 Sunday, May 18" 5th Sunday of 9:00 AM McLain/Men’s Choir g
;Jg Easter g
JJg 4 Saturday, May 24t 5:30 PM g
&3 &3
] 4 Sunday, May 25% 6" Sunday of 9:00 AM Rischling ]
g Easter g
Jﬂ: 5 Saturday, May 31%t 5:30 PM %
&3 &
g 5 Sunday, June 1% The Ascension of | 9:00 AM McLain/Men’s Choir g
g the Lord g
3 June 2025 3
‘g’ 1 Saturday, June 7% 5:30 PM Hoffman/Guitar Group ‘g’
&3 &3
g 1 Sunday, June 8t Pentecost 9:00 AM g
&3 &3
3 - 3
R 2 Saturday, June 14 5:30 PM )
3 3
2 2 Sunday, June 15t The Most Holy | 9:00 AM Kahl/Milburn 2
7 Trinity 7
&3 &3
g 3 Saturday, June 21° 5:30 PM 3
&3 &3
§ 3 Sunday, June 22™ The Most Holy 11:00 AM McLain/Men’s Choir %
9 Blood 7]
§ 4 saturday, June 28t 5:30 PM %
&3 &
g 4 Sunday, June 29t Saint Peter and | 9:00 AM Rischling g
&3 &3
3 Paul 4
&3 i
&3 &3
&3 &3
&3 &3
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&3 &3
3 3
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